GW PUSRA1.EM
﻿
1 Version 1.4 | 2019-10-14
 ﻿
Produktdatenblatt  |  Version 1.1 www.osram-os.com
Applications
GW PUSRA1.EM
OSCONIQ® P 3737 (2W)

2 Version 1.4 | 2019-10-14
 ﻿
Ordering Information
Type Color temperature  Luminous Flux 1) Ordering Code
IF = 700 mA
ΦV
GW PUSRA1.EM-M7N2-XX58-1 2700 K 240 ... 300 lm Q65112A9739
GW PUSRA1.EM-M8MF-XX57-1 3000 K 250 ... 280 lm Q65112A5090
GW PUSRA1.EM-M9N1-XX56-1 3500 K 260 ... 290 lm Q65112A5088
GW PUSRA1.EM-MFN4-XX55-1 4000 K 270 ... 320 lm Q65112A8628
GW PUSRA1.EM-MFN5-XX53-1 5000 K 270 ... 330 lm Q65112A8633
GW PUSRA1.EM-MFN2-XX52-1 5700 K 270 ... 300 lm Q65112A5084
﻿
GW PUSRA1.EM
﻿
3 Version 1.4 | 2019-10-14